
San Severino Rd 5 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - KTM 1:42.920
Miglior T.

1 1:45.491 18:19:25.223

2 2:02.220 18:21:27.443

3 1:44.607 18:23:12.050

4 3:11.729 18:26:23.779

5 1:43.828 18:28:07.607

6 2:11.086 18:30:18.693

7 1:42.920 18:32:01.613

8 3:29.609 18:35:31.222

 Po. 2 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Yamaha + 01.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.889 18:19:47.800

2 1:47.005 18:21:34.805

3 2:10.312 18:23:45.117

4 1:45.737 18:25:30.854

5 2:31.649 18:28:02.503

6 1:44.070 18:29:46.573

7 2:19.984 18:32:06.557

8 1:44.697 18:33:51.254

9 3:40.713 18:37:31.967

 Po. 3 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - KTM + 02.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.819 18:20:15.201

2 1:48.060 18:22:03.261

3 2:14.048 18:24:17.309

4 1:46.910 18:26:04.219

5 2:07.197 18:28:11.416

6 1:47.006 18:29:58.422

7 2:42.971 18:32:41.393

8 1:44.949 18:34:26.342

9 2:10.241 18:36:36.583

 Po. 4 - # 28 PEDRI L. - Husqvarna + 02.126
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.126 18:21:02.592

2 1:47.955 18:22:50.547

3 2:26.819 18:25:17.366

4 1:45.962 18:27:03.328

5 2:38.184 18:29:41.512

6 1:45.046 18:31:26.558

7 2:55.937 18:34:22.495

8 1:45.264 18:36:07.759

 Po. 5 - # 777 PAOLUCCI S. - KTM + 03.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.961 18:20:48.927

2 1:49.132 18:22:38.059

3 3:10.447 18:25:48.506

4 1:47.395 18:27:35.901

5 4:20.374 18:31:56.275

6 1:46.505 18:33:42.780

7 2:13.260 18:35:56.040

 Po. 6 - # 692 FIAMIN M. - KTM + 03.757
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.017 18:19:35.482

2 1:53.129 18:21:28.611

3 1:47.789 18:23:16.400

4 3:09.086 18:26:25.486

5 1:46.695 18:28:12.181

6 2:08.120 18:30:20.301

7 1:47.862 18:32:08.163

8 2:35.069 18:34:43.232

9 1:46.677 18:36:29.909

 Po. 7 - # 153 BINDI R. - KTM + 03.906
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.164 18:19:39.222

2 1:50.990 18:21:30.212

3 1:49.892 18:23:20.104

4 3:23.868 18:26:43.972

5 1:48.772 18:28:32.744

6 1:47.868 18:30:20.612

7 3:06.985 18:33:27.597

8 1:47.705 18:35:15.302

9 1:46.826 18:37:02.128

 Po. 8 - # 335 GIORDANO A. - KTM + 04.137
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.179 18:19:28.491

2 2:08.266 18:21:36.757

3 2:10.332 18:23:47.089

4 1:47.057 18:25:34.146

5 2:41.745 18:28:15.891

6 1:47.759 18:30:03.650

7 2:13.313 18:32:16.963

8 1:48.039 18:34:05.002

9 2:16.453 18:36:21.455

 Po. 9 - # 461 TEDESCO A. - KTM + 04.453
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.923 18:20:06.203

2 2:09.628 18:22:15.831

3 1:48.432 18:24:04.263

4 4:43.453 18:28:47.716

5 1:48.928 18:30:36.644

6 1:48.656 18:32:25.300

7 2:11.064 18:34:36.364

8 1:47.373 18:36:23.737

 Po. 10 - # 492 ZECCHIN J. - TM + 04.722
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.066 18:19:49.420

2 3:11.055 18:23:00.475

3 1:48.197 18:24:48.672

4 4:32.039 18:29:20.711

5 1:47.642 18:31:08.353

6 1:47.936 18:32:56.289

 Po. 11 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 04.802
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.309 18:19:32.413

2 1:48.971 18:21:21.384

3 2:16.108 18:23:37.492

4 1:48.335 18:25:25.827

5 2:24.426 18:27:50.253

6 1:47.722 18:29:37.975

7 2:42.625 18:32:20.600

8 1:49.585 18:34:10.185

9 1:48.348 18:35:58.533

 Po. 12 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM + 05.636
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.368 18:19:41.050

2 1:49.586 18:21:30.636

3 3:16.456 18:24:47.092

4 1:52.160 18:26:39.252

5 1:50.145 18:28:29.397

6 3:48.917 18:32:18.314

7 1:48.556 18:34:06.870

8 1:50.741 18:35:57.611

Fastest lap: 1:42.920 
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 Po. 13 - # 199 LEVANTESI L. - KTM + 05.659
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.289 18:19:48.895

2 2:01.599 18:21:50.494

3 1:49.920 18:23:40.414

4 2:47.507 18:26:27.921

5 1:48.865 18:28:16.786

6 2:27.679 18:30:44.465

7 1:48.579 18:32:33.044

8 2:59.514 18:35:32.558

 Po. 14 - # 347 DELL`OVO L. - Husqvarna + 06.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.787 18:19:49.688

2 1:50.391 18:21:40.079

3 1:50.172 18:23:30.251

4 2:23.405 18:25:53.656

5 1:49.554 18:27:43.210

6 1:50.940 18:29:34.150

7 1:50.680 18:31:24.830

8 2:53.052 18:34:17.882

9 1:56.073 18:36:13.955

 Po. 15 - # 18 GOFFREDI L. - Yamaha + 07.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.680 18:19:54.949

2 1:52.435 18:21:47.384

3 2:10.063 18:23:57.447

4 2:31.910 18:26:29.357

5 1:50.832 18:28:20.189

6 1:50.422 18:30:10.611

 Po. 16 - # 741 CARDACCIA L. - KTM + 08.006
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.649 18:19:45.768

2 1:51.994 18:21:37.762

3 1:51.239 18:23:29.001

4 2:20.780 18:25:49.781

5 2:06.600 18:27:56.381

6 1:59.331 18:29:55.712

7 1:50.926 18:31:46.638

8 2:28.537 18:34:15.175

9 1:51.521 18:36:06.696

 Po. 17 - # 818 GIACHE` R. - KTM + 09.252
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.846 18:20:31.026

2 2:54.371 18:23:25.397

3 2:07.815 18:25:33.212

4 1:53.807 18:27:27.019

5 2:16.743 18:29:43.762

6 1:52.172 18:31:35.934

7 1:53.548 18:33:29.482

8 4:09.874 18:37:39.356

 Po. 18 - # 125 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM + 09.834
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.318 18:19:59.877

2 1:53.067 18:21:52.944

3 2:25.631 18:24:18.575

4 1:52.867 18:26:11.442

5 3:03.395 18:29:14.837

6 1:52.886 18:31:07.723

7 2:21.284 18:33:29.007

8 1:53.491 18:35:22.498

9 1:52.754 18:37:15.252

 Po. 19 - # 173 FALSER G. - Yamaha + 10.181
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.118 18:20:33.634

2 1:54.844 18:22:28.478

3 1:55.564 18:24:24.042

4 4:57.666 18:29:21.708

5 1:53.691 18:31:15.399

6 1:53.101 18:33:08.500

7 1:53.354 18:35:01.854

8 1:53.859 18:36:55.713

 Po. 20 - # 424 SANCATTERINA G. - Yamaha + 11.188
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.426 18:20:02.771

2 1:55.606 18:21:58.377

3 1:56.068 18:23:54.445

4 2:53.179 18:26:47.624

5 1:54.985 18:28:42.609

6 4:35.144 18:33:17.753

7 1:54.108 18:35:11.861

 Po. 21 - # 822 STOPPONI V. - Husqvarna + 11.283
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.189 18:20:16.004

2 2:50.466 18:23:06.470

3 1:55.699 18:25:02.169

4 4:42.643 18:29:44.812

5 1:54.203 18:31:39.015

6 3:10.369 18:34:49.384

7 1:54.990 18:36:44.374

 Po. 22 - # 855 RAMON D. - Yamaha + 13.873
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.955 18:20:01.073

2 1:56.976 18:21:58.049

3 2:07.649 18:24:05.698

4 1:58.074 18:26:03.772

5 1:59.133 18:28:02.905

6 1:57.643 18:30:00.548

7 1:58.240 18:31:58.788

8 1:56.793 18:33:55.581

9 2:19.585 18:36:15.166

 Po. 23 - # 161 VACCARO G. - KTM + 14.321
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.138 18:19:54.863

2 2:57.798 18:22:52.661

3 1:57.630 18:24:50.291

4 3:00.881 18:27:51.172

5 2:34.608 18:30:25.780

6 1:57.241 18:32:23.021

 Po. 24 - # 884 GRILLI A. - KTM + 14.577
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.497 18:20:01.747

2 1:59.253 18:22:01.000

3 1:59.074 18:24:00.074

4 5:04.777 18:29:04.851

5 1:59.643 18:31:04.494

6 2:16.728 18:33:21.222

7 2:02.105 18:35:23.327

8 2:20.655 18:37:43.982

Fastest lap: 1:42.920 
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 Po. 25 - # 714 CAVASSO G. - KTM + 17.419
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.419 18:20:28.367

2 2:06.208 18:22:34.575

3 2:02.847 18:24:37.422

4 4:24.846 18:29:02.268

5 2:00.339 18:31:02.607

6 2:20.299 18:33:22.906

7 2:11.931 18:35:34.837

 Po. 26 - # 135 CASSULLO N. - KTM + 17.485
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.405 18:20:26.951

2 2:05.680 18:22:32.631

3 2:03.486 18:24:36.117

4 5:12.625 18:29:48.742

5 2:12.736 18:32:01.478

6 2:00.914 18:34:02.392

7 2:04.071 18:36:06.463

 Po. 27 - # 302 MONNO F. - KTM + 17.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.052 18:20:22.940

2 2:05.122 18:22:28.062

3 2:02.237 18:24:30.299

4 2:00.868 18:26:31.167

5 2:06.077 18:28:37.244

6 2:05.743 18:30:42.987

 Po. 28 - # 19 SECCIA C. - Yamaha + 18.190
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.144 18:20:26.210

2 2:02.835 18:22:29.045

3 2:03.200 18:24:32.245

4 2:01.110 18:26:33.355

5 2:02.689 18:28:36.044

6 3:45.895 18:32:21.939

7 2:02.525 18:34:24.464

8 2:03.441 18:36:27.905

 Po. 29 - # 22 NOCILLA C. - KTM + 25.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.656 18:20:18.980

2 2:08.721 18:22:27.701

3 2:12.469 18:24:40.170

4 2:13.153 18:26:53.323

5 4:03.572 18:30:56.895

6 2:10.092 18:33:06.987

7 2:11.997 18:35:18.984

8 2:08.864 18:37:27.848

Fastest lap: 1:42.920 
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